
Jrk. Nimi Klubi 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 KOKKU KOHT ÜL

21 Ivar Vainola  MAN 24 23 25 24 96 1

10 Jüri Valdma  SEN 22 24 23 21 90 2 2

5 Robin Randoja  JUN 24 22 23 21 90 3 1

1 Silvar Algpeus  MAN 22 22 23 22 89 4

3 Aare Holm  SEN 23 24 20 22 89 4

13 Raivo Kimmel  SEN 22 22 22 22 88 6

20 Kalle Ahu  MAN 23 24 21 20 88 6

32 Juhan Tetsmann  SEN 22 23 22 21 88 6

2 Lembit Mihkelstein  SEN 23 22 19 23 87 9

28 Janika Loos  LAD 22 21 21 21 85 10

31 Ago Ahu  MAN 22 21 21 21 85 10

15 Margus Valgma  MAN 18 22 23 21 84 12

14 Oskar Paukku  VET 22 20 20 21 83 13

16 Ain Tukk  VET 21 20 18 20 79 14

35 Rain Kallas SEN 21 20 21 17 79 14

34 Gregor Prehing  JUN 19 18 20 22 79 14

19 Andres Kärner  MAN 20 16 19 18 73 17

8 Siim Lind  MAN 19 18 19 16 72 18

4 Kalev Kikerpill  MAN 15 18 18 20 71 19

9 Tarvo Sild  SEN 17 19 17 18 71 19

23 Andres Karu  MAN 19 15 17 19 70 21

33 Jaak Jõela  VET 18 16 15 21 70 21

7 Vjatšeslav Rusak  VET 17 16 16 17 66 23

11 Olev Schmidt  VET 20 16 15 14 65 24

27 Jaan Uluots  MAN 15 17 13 17 62 25

17 Jaan Kärner  VET 13 16 16 16 61 26

22 Anneli Ahu  LAD 16 16 16 12 60 27

29 Voldemar Tõuts  VET 17 14 12 12 55 28

25 Asko Tasa  MAN 10 14 15 11 50 29

26 Pekka Parkkonen  MAN 15 6 12 14 47 30

Jrk. Nimi Klubi 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 KOKKU KOHT

28 Janika Loos  LAD 22 21 21 21 85 1

22 Anneli Ahu  LAD 16 16 16 12 60 2

Jrk. Nimi Klubi 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 KOKKU KOHT ÜL

10 Jüri Valdma  SEN 22 24 23 21 90 1

3 Aare Holm  SEN 23 24 20 22 89 2

13 Raivo Kimmel  SEN 22 22 22 22 88 3 2

32 Juhan Tetsmann  SEN 22 23 22 21 88 4 1

2 Lembit Mihkelstein  SEN 23 22 19 23 87 5

9 Tarvo Sild  SEN 17 19 17 18 71 6
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Männiku Jahilasketiir

OPEN

LADIES

SEN

 VETERANID



Jrk. Nimi Klubi 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 KOKKU KOHT

14 Oskar Paukku  VET 22 20 20 21 83 1

16 Ain Tukk  VET 21 20 18 20 79 2

33 Jaak Jõela  VET 18 16 15 21 70 3

7 Vjatšeslav Rusak  VET 17 16 16 17 66 4

11 Olev Schmidt  VET 20 16 15 14 65 5

17 Jaan Kärner  VET 13 16 16 16 61 6

29 Voldemar Tõuts  VET 17 14 12 12 55 7

Jrk. Nimi Klass 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 KOKKU KOHT

5 Robin Randoja  JUN 24 22 23 21 90 1

34 Gregor Prehing  JUN 19 18 20 22 79 2
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